FHS 2025 - AH  3.70%  254,519
Electric Vehicle Charging (market)   225.00 un  1,139.00 /un  256,275
Electric Vehicle Charging (AH)   75.00 un  1,303.00 /un  97,725
M4(2) 100%   25,177.10 m²  14.73  370,859
M4(3) overall %   25,177.10 m²  7.75  195,123
BNG  3.10%  954,539

7,704,287

PROFESSIONAL FEES
Professional Fees  10.00%  4,554,588

4,554,588
DISPOSAL FEES

Marketing & Sales Agent Fees  3.00%  2,260,233
Sales Legal Fee   300.00 un  750.00 /un  225,000

2,485,233

MISCELLANEOUS FEES
AH Profit  6.00%  437,249
Market Profit  17.50%  11,474,273
First Homes Profit  12.00%  298,360

12,209,882
FINANCE

Debit Rate 6.500%, Credit Rate 0.000% (Nominal)
Total Finance Cost  1,422,419

TOTAL COSTS  75,341,088

PROFIT
0

Performance Measures
Profit on GDV%  0.00%

Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council
Borough Plan Viability Assessment
Appendix III:
Specific / strategic site allocation proposal
review results tables

Site Name/Ref

Typical Site Type
Gross Land Area (ha)

Arbury (SHA-2)
1525

Mixed (houses/flats)
Greenfield

86.0

Construction:
Affordable Housing % Rate/sq. m.

Sensitivity Test

Residual Land Value (£ Total) Surplus (£ Total) after deducting BLV Surplus (£/dwelling)

VL2 £3,000 VL3 £3,200 VL4 £3,300 VL2 £3,000 VL3 £3,200 VL4 £3,300 VL2 £3,000 VL3 £3,200 VL4 £3,300

25% AH - Base Policy
Position Test

20% AH - Additional
Sensitivity Test

30% AH - Additional
Sensitivity Test

-10% £23,504,683 £35,573,409 £41,567,345 £2,004,683 £14,073,409 £20,067,345 £1,315 £9,228 £13,159
-5% £16,869,657 £28,938,383 £34,934,794 -£4,630,343 £7,438,383 £13,434,794 -£3,036 £4,878 £8,810

0% BASE TEST £10,212,333 £22,303,361 £28,299,771 -£11,287,667 £803,361 £6,799,771 -£7,402 £527 £4,459
5% £3,194,140 £15,659,691 £21,664,610 -£18,305,860 -£5,840,309 £164,610 -£12,004 -£3,830 £108

10% -£5,085,349 £8,920,875 £15,007,895 -£26,585,349 -£12,579,125 -£6,492,105 -£17,433 -£8,249 -£4,257

-10% £28,154,049 £40,973,472 £47,338,535 £6,654,049 £19,473,472 £25,838,535 £4,363 £12,769 £16,943
-5% £21,488,264 £34,308,180 £40,677,824 -£11,736 £12,808,180 £19,177,824 -£8 £8,399 £12,576

0% BASE TEST £14,805,106 £27,642,400 £34,012,041 -£6,694,894 £6,142,400 £12,512,041 -£4,390 £4,028 £8,205
5% £8,039,138 £20,969,529 £27,346,262 -£13,460,862 -£530,471 £5,846,262 -£8,827 -£348 £3,834

10% £497,155 £14,256,267 £20,665,752 -£21,002,845 -£7,243,733 -£834,248 -£13,772 -£4,750 -£547

-10% £19,647,782 £31,185,803 £36,916,938 -£1,852,218 £9,685,803 £15,416,938 -£1,215 £6,351 £10,109
-5% £13,043,591 £24,581,543 £30,314,145 -£8,456,409 £3,081,543 £8,814,145 -£5,545 £2,021 £5,780

0% BASE TEST £6,375,049 £17,977,281 £23,709,973 -£15,124,951 -£3,522,719 £2,209,973 -£9,918 -£2,310 £1,449
5% -£1,117,051 £11,366,912 £17,105,671 -£22,617,051 -£10,133,088 -£4,394,329 -£14,831 -£6,645 -£2,882

10% -£9,831,785 -£4,416,226 £10,463,587 -£31,331,785 -£25,916,226 -£11,036,413 -£20,545 -£16,994 -£7,237

Dixon Searle Partnership (2023)

NBBC Appendix III v5

Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council - Appendix III: Borough Plan Viability Assessment - Specific Site Allocations Results: Table 3a: Arbury

Site Name/Ref
Judkins/Tuttle Hill (SHA-3)

350
Mixed (houses/flats)

Typical Site Type
Gross Land Area (ha)

Affordable Housing %

Greenfield
13.5

Construction: Residual Land Value (£ Total) Surplus (£ Total) after deducting BLV Surplus (£/dwelling)
Rate/sq. m.

Sensitivity Test VL3 £3,200 VL4 £3,300 VL5 £3,400 VL3 £3,200 VL4 £3,300 VL5 £3,400 VL3 £3,200 VL4 £3,300 VL5 £3,400

25% AH - Base Policy
Position Test

20% AH - Additional
Sensitivity Test

30% AH - Additional
Sensitivity Test

-10% £7,794,157 £9,336,734 £10,885,818 £4,419,157 £5,961,734 £7,510,818 £12,626 £17,034 £21,459
-5% £6,057,523 £7,600,099 £9,149,184 £2,682,523 £4,225,099 £5,774,184 £7,664 £12,072 £16,498

0% BASE TEST £4,320,563 £5,863,465 £7,412,550 £945,563 £2,488,465 £4,037,550 £2,702 £7,110 £11,536
5% £2,583,099 £4,126,218 £5,675,852 -£791,901 £751,218 £2,300,852 -£2,263 £2,146 £6,574

10% £832,397 £2,388,739 £3,938,385 -£2,542,603 -£986,261 £563,385 -£7,265 -£2,818 £1,610

-10% £9,111,805 £10,746,996 £12,389,086 £5,736,805 £7,371,996 £9,014,086 £16,391 £21,063 £25,755
-5% £7,367,318 £9,002,511 £10,644,603 £3,992,318 £5,627,511 £7,269,603 £11,407 £16,079 £20,770

0% BASE TEST £5,622,073 £7,257,848 £8,900,117 £2,247,073 £3,882,848 £5,525,117 £6,420 £11,094 £15,786
5% £3,876,753 £5,512,523 £7,155,201 £501,753 £2,137,523 £3,780,201 £1,434 £6,107 £10,801

10% £2,130,536 £3,767,097 £5,409,877 -£1,244,464 £392,097 £2,034,877 -£3,556 £1,120 £5,814

-10% £6,548,391 £8,009,553 £9,476,881 £3,173,391 £4,634,553 £6,101,881 £9,067 £13,242 £17,434
-5% £4,830,225 £6,291,387 £7,758,714 £1,455,225 £2,916,387 £4,383,714 £4,158 £8,333 £12,525

0% BASE TEST £3,112,058 £4,573,220 £6,040,547 -£262,942 £1,198,220 £2,665,547 -£751 £3,423 £7,616
5% £1,387,232 £2,855,053 £4,322,380 -£1,987,768 -£519,947 £947,380 -£5,679 -£1,486 £2,707

10% -£417,145 £1,122,396 £2,604,027 -£3,792,145 -£2,252,604 -£770,973 -£10,835 -£6,436 -£2,203

Dixon Searle Partnership (2023)

NBBC Appendix III v5

Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council - Appendix III: Borough Plan Viability Assessment - Specific Site Allocations Results: Table 3b:
Judkins/Tuttle Hill

Site Name/Ref

Bowling Green Lane (SEA-6)
150

Mixed (houses/flats)
plus 19ha Employment Land

Typical Site Type
Gross Land Area (ha)

Affordable Housing %

Greenfield
26.2

Construction: Residual Land Value (£ Total) Surplus (£ Total) after deducting BLV Surplus (£/dwelling)
Rate/sq. m.

Sensitivity Test VL5 £3,400 VL6 £3,500 VL7 £3,600 VL5 £3,400 VL6 £3,500 VL7 £3,600 VL5 £3,400 VL6 £3,500 VL7 £3,600

25% AH - Base Policy
Position Test

20% AH - Additional
Sensitivity Test

30% AH - Additional
Sensitivity Test

-10% £7,454,734 £8,129,974 £8,802,377 £904,734 £1,579,974 £2,252,377 £6,032 £10,533 £15,016
-5% £6,680,119 £7,355,360 £8,027,763 £130,119 £805,360 £1,477,763 £867 £5,369 £9,852

0% BASE TEST £5,905,505 £6,580,746 £7,253,149 -£644,495 £30,746 £703,149 -£4,297 £205 £4,688
5% £5,130,891 £5,806,132 £6,478,535 -£1,419,109 -£743,868 -£71,465 -£9,461 -£4,959 -£476

10% £4,356,277 £5,031,518 £5,703,921 -£2,193,723 -£1,518,482 -£846,079 -£14,625 -£10,123 -£5,641

-10% £7,816,468 £8,513,888 £9,208,378 £1,266,468 £1,963,888 £2,658,378 £8,443 £13,093 £17,723
-5% £7,039,932 £7,737,353 £8,431,843 £489,932 £1,187,353 £1,881,843 £3,266 £7,916 £12,546

0% BASE TEST £6,263,396 £6,960,817 £7,655,307 -£286,604 £410,817 £1,105,307 -£1,911 £2,739 £7,369
5% £5,486,861 £6,184,281 £6,878,772 -£1,063,139 -£365,719 £328,772 -£7,088 -£2,438 £2,192

10% £4,710,325 £5,407,746 £6,102,236 -£1,839,675 -£1,142,254 -£447,764 -£12,264 -£7,615 -£2,985

-10% £6,863,768 £7,506,425 £8,146,382 £313,768 £956,425 £1,596,382 £2,092 £6,376 £10,643
-5% £6,092,997 £6,735,654 £7,375,611 -£457,003 £185,654 £825,611 -£3,047 £1,238 £5,504

0% BASE TEST £5,322,226 £5,964,883 £6,604,840 -£1,227,774 -£585,117 £54,840 -£8,185 -£3,901 £366
5% £4,551,455 £5,194,112 £5,834,068 -£1,998,545 -£1,355,888 -£715,932 -£13,324 -£9,039 -£4,773

10% £3,780,683 £4,423,341 £5,063,297 -£2,769,317 -£2,126,659 -£1,486,703 -£18,462 -£14,178 -£9,911

Dixon Searle Partnership (2023)

NBBC Appendix III v5

Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council - Appendix III: Borough Plan Viability Assessment - Specific Site Allocations Results: Table 3c:
Bowling Green Lane

Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council
Borough Plan Viability Assessment
Appendix III:
Part 2 - Sample appraisal summaries and
further sensitivity testing data

Arbury (Site Ref: SHA-2)
Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council

1525 dwellings
25% Affordable Housing
Value Level 3 £3,200/m2

Development Appraisal
Licensed Copy

August 2023

 APPRAISAL SUMMARY LICENSED COPY
Arbury (Site Ref: SHA-2)